
57 NE Wauna Avenue, PO Box 730 57 NE Wauna Avenue, PO Box 730
White Salmon, WA 98672 White Salmon, WA 98672
Phone: 503.250.4429 Phone: 509.250.0749
email: Elaine.Albrich@gorgecommission.org email: Valerie.Fowler@gorgecommission.org
Appointed by Wasco County Appointed by Klickitat County
Term: 2023 - 2027 Term: 2023 - 2025

57 NE Wauna Avenue, PO Box 730 57 NE Wauna Avenue, PO Box 730
White Salmon, WA 98672 White Salmon, WA 98672
Phone: 360.947.2141 Phone: 509.637.3340
email: Robin.Grimwade@gorgecommission.org email: Tamara.Kaufman@gorgecommission.org
Appointed by Clark County Appointed by Skamania County
Term: 2023 - 2027 Term: 2020 - 2024

3431 SE Tibbetts Street PO Box 323
Portland, OR 97202 Toppenish, WA 98948
Phone: 503.227.4379 Phone: 509.865.5121 ext 6007
email: Robert.Liberty@gorgecommission.org email: Jerry.Meninick@gorgecommission.org
Appointed by Multnmah County Appointed by the Governor of Washington
Term: 2023 - 2027 Term: 2023 - 2027

902 Wasco Ave, Ste 200 PO Box 993
Hood River, OR 97031 Warm Springs, OR 97761
Phone: 541-864-0900 Phone: 541.852.7992
email: Donna.Mickley@usda.gov email: Carina.Miller@gorgecommission.org
Appointed by the Secretary of Agriculture Appointed by the Governor of Oregon
Non-voting Term: 2023 - 2027

PO Box 100 57 NE Wauna Avenue, PO Box 730
Mt. Hood, OR 97041 White Salmon, WA 98672
Phone: 503.522.1269 Phone: 503.929.1471
email: Michael.Mills@gorgecommission.org email: Jim.Morgan@gorgecommission.org
Appointed by Hood River County Appointed by the Governor of Oregon
Term: 2020 - 2024 Term: 2021 - 2025

57 NE Wauna Avenue, PO Box 730 57 NE Wauna Avenue, PO Box 730
White Salmon, WA 98672 White Salmon, WA 98672
Phone: 503.789.8754 Phone: 541.296.5494
email: Pahtu.Pitt@gorgecommission.org email: Ashley.Thompson@gorgecommission.org
Appointed by the Governor of Washington Appointed by the Governor of Oregon
Term: 2021 - 2025 Term: 2021 - 2025

57 NE Wauna Avenue, PO Box 730 Connie Acker, Finance & Administration Manager - 509.774.7263
White Salmon, WA 98672 Sage Ebel, Natural Resources Planner - 509.713.9625
Phone: 503.516.1800 Bryce Guske, Planner (Klickitat County) - 509.713.9622
email: Amy.Weissfeld@gorgecommission.org Joanna Kaiserman, Sr. Planner - 509.713.0154
Appointed by the Governor of Washington Jeff Litwak, Legal Counsel - 509.713.9626
Term: 2022 - 2025 Lisa Naas Cook, VSI Planner - 509.774.7034

Jessica Olson, Planner - Jessica.Olson@gorgecommission.org
Mike Schrankel, GIS Planner - 509.713.9624
Krystyna Wolniakowski, Executive Director - 509.713.9623

Columbia River Gorge Commission
PO Box 730, 57 NE Wauna Avenue, White Salmon, WA 98672

Phone: 509.493.3323                                email: info@gorgecommission.org                                gorgecommission.org

List of Commissioners

Elaine Albrich

Robin Grimwade

Robert Liberty

Donna Mickley

Valerie Fowler

Staff

Tamara Kaufman

Jerry Meninick

Carina Miller

Jim MorganMichael Mills

Ashley ThompsonPah-tu Pitt

Amy Weissfeld

Updated October, 2023


	Sheet1

